ESI Ergonomic Solutions

Fairfield County

Corporate Concepts Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201 

Contact:  Bruce Fewell

Email:  BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com
Telephone:  (803) 758-2900 x 17

Fax:  (803) 758-2904

Herald Office Systems

90 North Shorecrest, Ste. A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  David Lorick

Email:  dlorick@hosnet.net
Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

Lorick Office Products

910 Washington Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact:  Harry Dent

Email:  hdent@lorick.com
Telephone: (803) 252-5380

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 844-0105

Fax:  (803) 799-2342

The R.L. Bryan Company

301 Greystone Blvd.

Columbia, SC 29210

Contact:  Patricia C. Arpasi 

Email:  parpasi@rlbryan.com
Telephone:  (803) 343-6784

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 476-1844
Fax:  (803) 343-6718

White Office Furniture

109 Hampton Street

Rock Hill, SC  29730

Contact:  Carol Yandle

Email:  cyandle@whiteofficefurniture.com 

Telephone:  (803) 328-1821 x 232

Fax:  (803) 328-1821

Thatworks, LLC

1200 Woodruff Rd. Unit H-22

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

